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AP FBO/ABO/FSO 2025 Mathematics MCQs Schedule 
 

Topic Name Faculty Name Class Date Class Time 

Mathematics MCQs-1 K.Raju Sir 2025-08-25 Mon 

Mathematics MCQs-2 K.Raju Sir 2025-08-26 Tue 

Mathematics MCQs-3 K.Raju Sir 2025-08-27 Wed 

Mathematics MCQs-4 K.Raju Sir 2025-08-28 Thu 

Mathematics MCQs-5 K.Raju Sir 2025-08-29 Fri 

Mathematics MCQs-6 K.Raju Sir 2025-08-30 Sat 

Mathematics MCQs-7 K.Raju Sir 2025-09-01 Mon 

Mathematics MCQs-8 K.Raju Sir 2025-09-02 Tue 

Mathematics MCQs-9 K.Raju Sir 2025-09-03 Wed 

Mathematics MCQs-10 K.Raju Sir 2025-09-04 Thu 
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